## L23000536568

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	· · ·
(Ad	idress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	

Office Use Only



600418426386



## CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

	· · - · - · - · · · · · · · ·		ı
DREAM LUXUR	Y HOME, LLC	<u> </u>	<b>!</b>
Please Debit FCA0	00000003 For: <sup>1</sup>	25	
Thank you Seth Ne	elev		
14/			
At My			Art of Inc. File
			LTD Partnership File
			Foreign Corp. File
			L.C. File
			Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
			Art, of Amend, File
			RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Сеп. Сору
			Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
,			Officer Search
	2/		Fictitious Search
Signature	<del></del>		Fictitious Owner Search
Signature //			Vehicle Search
			Driving Record
Requested by:			UCC 1 or 3 File
Nome	— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	Time	UCC 11 Search
Name	Date	rime	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In		Jp	Courier

## **COVER LETTER**

					3.10	
	New Filing Se Division of Co					
SUBJEC	Dream Lu	xury Home, LLC				
002020	· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Nan	ne of Limit	ed Liabilit	y Company	<del></del>
The enclo	osed Articles o	f Organization and	fee(s) are s	ubmitted f	or filing.	
Please re	turn all corresp	ondence concernin	g this matte	er to the fo	llowing:	
	Michael Ge	ntzle, Esq.				
		-		Name of P	erson	
	Coleman, Y	ovanovich & Koes	ter, P.A.			
	_			Firm/Com	pany	
	4001 Tamia	mi Trail North, Su	ite 3 <b>0</b> 0			
				Addres	5	
	Naples, FL	34103				
	blackscavaca	tionrental@gmail.c		/State and	Zip Code	
	**	E-mail address: (to	be used fo	r future an	nual report notificat	ion)
For furth <b>e</b> r	information co	ncerning this matte	er, please ca	all:		
	Michael Ger	itzle, Esq.	239 at (	١	435-3535	
	Nam	ne of Person	_ `		Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amous	nt:			
≣\$125.0	0 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of St	atus	Certified	00 Filing Fee & Copy copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose

Mailing Address
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabili	ty Company is:			
	D	ream Luxury Home	, LLC	
(Must con	tain the words "Limited			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal	office of the Limite	d Liability Company is:	
<u>Princip</u>	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
102 Sharwood Drive	:	10:	2 Sharwood Drive	
Naples, FL 34110			plcs, FL 34110	
<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del>		<del></del>
The name and the Florida street	Michael Gentzle			
		Name		
	4001 Tamiami Trai	l North, Suite 300		
	Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	
	Naples	FL	34103	
	City	State	Zip	
lace designated in this certificate, irther agree to comply with the pi	I hereby accept the ap, ovisions of all statutes digations of my postitor	pointment as registe relating to the prope	re above stated limited liability con red agent and agree to act in this or r and complete performance of my as provided for in Chapter 605, F	capacity. I v duties, and I
		(CONTINUED)		

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	Darina Georgieva 102 Sharwood Drive Naples, FL 34110
•	
EV: Effective date, if other than the ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Depart	e date of filing:
EV: Effective date, if other than the ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Depart	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
E V: Effective date, if other than the ective date is listed, the date must of filing.)  the date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Depart E VI: Other provisions, if any.	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
ective date is listed, the date must of filing.)  the date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Depart E VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of This document is e I am aware that any	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)